CD{{EZ regular  laroe
CAPULCAD £265  £300
Latte £275  £335
Espresso £2.00 £2.50
AMENLAND £265  £3.00
Flatwhite £3.00
Mocha £3.35
addashotofs g 45p
( hazebmut, cltramel, vanilla or gingerbread )
oatwmilk, 20p
wfeuere gy Derson £3.00
Couztmbmesz]jgaw decaf or falr-trade
HotChocolate

regular  large

£2.65 £3.50

toppedwitherean,
flake § marshmallows £325 £425

Ra po’cperpersow
Englishbreakfast

Specialty loose leaf
ChilledBeverages

Still/sparkling mineral water
Flavoredmineralwater/ fruitjuices
lconottles -coke, Levmonade, dietcoke
Freshly squeezedorangenice
orangejuiceSraspbervy puree

St.Clements-orangeslemon

£2.35

£195
£2.30
£215
£3.05
£325

£3.25

Fncitsquaslfl (orange or blackeurvant) £1.30

Ml

£1.30

lcedBeverages

lce cream Sooas £315
(cokee, dietcoke or Lemmonade)
leeCreamMilkshakee £295

(stmwbewg, chocolate or banana)

Fruit smoothy £225
Frappe (icedl coffee) £3.05
AlcoholicBeverages
Bottled beers £295
Bottled ciders £395
wineg Aperitifs
All wines available by the bottle
185ml £445
F2cl £15.50
Prosecco1Fml £5.50

Alcoholic drinks may be served only during licensing hours to customers taking a meal




MawnMeals

Charliesclubsandwich-
Breast of chicken, chedoler cheese, smoken bacon
§friedegg ontoasted ciabatta served with

French Fries § salad garnish £12.50

FlehFlngerButtie-
Two battered haddlock pieces served in a toasted clabatta
with lettuce, tovato § tartarsawce

withFrenchfries ontheside £9.95

Breaded Haddock -
servedwith Frenchfries, asalao garmish, tartarsauce
§awedge of lLemon £9.50

Charlie's Buoer Bar

Charlies classic
coz Beef burger

Charlie's Cheese Buurper
eoz cassic topped with wature cheddar cheese
§fried onlons

Charlies Brealefaist Burper
eoz classic toppenl with a lone sausagge, simokeo bacon.

§afredegg

Charlies Blue Cheese Buugier
eoz classic toppenl with stilton cheese § ushrooms

Charlies Surf§ TurfBuger
eoz classic burojer toppeol with swokeenl salimon

§pawns in garlic butter

Charlie's Snoked Cheese Burpier
eoz classic topped with smokel cheese § chorizo
sausage

£10.50

£13.50

£1295

£1295

£1295

AlL our beef and blackpeper burgers come with French fries § are served on a ciabatta with fresh tomato, lettuce, § red onion mayonnaise.

Please speak to a member of staff about any dietary requirements




Sa MWLO“&S onwhiteorgranary breact

servedwithapacketofhanol friedpotatocrispsora
pleceoffreshfruit

Chicken gblackgrapeinalemonmayonnaise

Tuna, spring ondlon g cucuumberbowndinima 30vw\aise
Bgg §eressmayonnaise

Brie§red onlonmarmalade

Honey roastham, tomato mustardma 5owmaise
Maturecheddarcheese § fruitchutney

Bacon, lettuce Stomatoserved withonionmayonnaise
Poached salmon § prawnservedwithmarie-rosesauce
Smoked salmon §basilereamcheese

Houwmous § roastpepper

Addacupofsoupwithany sandwich

£6.95
£6.85
£645
£695
£6.85
£6.65
£695
E£745
£735
£6.85

£1.60

Salads

A selection of continental salaol leaves tossed in Charlie's
own ustard dressing) toppen with one of the following).

Hot chicleen. breast strips, swolen bacon §

chorizo sausage £1125

Grilled goats cheese, serveol on a crouton, finished with
fresh tomato, reol onion marmalade & roasted peppers £1095

Poached § smokedl salimon with panteo breacled

lking) prawns finished with marie-rose sauce £12.50
Fawn of Avocaolopeay; sun. died tomato,
feta cheese § olives £1095

Sole Ovolers

Mixed salaot bowt £395
French fries £395
Bread S butter £0.85

Please speak to a member of staff about any dietary requirements




children's Menad

sandwich boxes - filled with a sandwich
(ha, cheese, egg mayonnaise, jam) + kit leat, piece of fruit § juice carton.  £5.00

Cheese on toast £3.25
Bakeo beans ontoast £R.65
Strips of chicken breast cooked onthe griddle

serveo with french fries & baked beans £6.00
Mini battered haddock served with french fries & bakeol beans £6.50
cumberland sausage served with french fries g bakeo beans £6.50

Please speak to a member of staff about any dietary requirements
]



Breakfasts -, Swoked sabmon §
Swmoked bacon, egg, sausage, tomato, mushrooms, SOmVM,bLCd E@gs

hashbrowwn, fried bread, baked beans & blackpudoing

Selsiole free range eggs conmloined with

chose from any ‘(:DM.Y D‘f the above £640 strf,Pg o-fsm,wlqu sabmon. and double creavn on

chose from any five of the above £8.00 tonstedt brioche with a salad garmish. £995
Toasteo breakfast muffin

Filled with any two of the above £4.50

Filled with any) threeof the above £6.00 OV\ACLCttCS

Additionalitems ’ £1.60 Selsiole free vange eggs finishen with a cholce

Toast-white or grandary 2 slices £2.00 of Cheddar cheese, tomato, mushrooms, ontons,
_Jaw per portion E£OF5 f . g

haw, pravwns, smoked salimon, peppers or chorizo

welshrarebit Chooseany 2 avms £295

Awelshrarebitmixofcheddarcheese, mustarol
§ beerona wurge slice D]CGHAStg bread tUP‘PBd with: AOCOVWPQVW with a salad @ﬂW\.{'«SVl
swoked bacon, Cumberland sausage, poached egg

mushrooms, towatoes, ondon, ham, orroastes peppers

choose any 2 ttems £895
choose any 3 ttems £9.95

Accompanied with a salad garnish

Please speak to a member of staff about any dietary requirements



Breakfasts . .iay

Smoked bacon, egg, sausage, tomato, mushrooms,

hash brown, fried bread, baked beans & black pudding

chose from any four of the above
chose from any five of the above

Toasted breakfast muffin
Filled with any two of the above
Filled with any threeof the above

Additional items

Toast-white or granary 2 slices
Jam per portion

Welsh Rarebit

A Welsh Rarebit mix of cheddar cheese, mustard

& beer on a large slice of crusty bread topped with:

smoked bacon, Cumberland sausage, poached egg

mushrooms, tomatoes, onion, ham, or roasted peppers

choose any 2 items
choose any 3 items

Accompanied with a salad garnish

Main Meals

Charlies club sandwich -
Breast of chicken, Lancashire cheese, smoked bacon
& fried egg on toasted ciabatta served with
French Fries & salad garnish

Fish Finger Buttie -
Two battered haddock pieces served inside thick white
bloomer bread with lettuce, tomato & tartar sauce
with French fries on the side

Battered Haddock -
served with French fries, a salad garnish, tartar sauce
&a wedge of lemon

£6.40
£8.00

£4.50

£6.00

£1.60
£2.00
£0.75

£8.95
£9.95

£12.50

£9.95

£9.50

Smoked salmon &
Scrambled Eggs

Selside free range eggs combined with
strips of smoked salmon and double creamon
toasted brioche with a salad gamish.

Omelettes

Selside free range eggs finished with a choice
of Cheddar cheese, tomato, mushrooms, onions,
ham, prawns, smoked salmon, peppers or chorizo

Choose any 2items

Accompanied with a salad garish

Charlie's Burger Bar

Charlies classic

60z Beef burger

Charlie’s Cheese Burger

60z classic topped with mature cheddar cheese
&fried onions

Charlie’s Breakfast Burger
60z classic topped with a lone sausage, smoked bacon
&afried egg

Charlie'’s Blue Cheese Burger

60z classic topped with stitton cheese & mushrooms
Charlie’s Surf § Turf Burger

60z classic burger topped with smoked salmon

& prawns in garlic butter

Charlie’s Smoked Cheese Burger
60z classic topped with smoked cheese & chorizo
sausage

Allour beef and blackpeper burgers come with
Frenchfries & are served ona ciabatta with
freshfomato, lettLice, & red onion mayonnaise

£9.95

£10.50

£12.50

£13.50

£12.95

£12.95

£12.95

SandWiCheS on white or granary bread

served with a packet of hand fried potato crisps or a

piece of fresh fruit

Chicken & black grape in alemon mayonnaise

Tuna, spring onion & cucumber bound in mayonnaise

Egg & cress mayonnaise
Brie & red onion marmalade
Honey roast ham, tomato & mustard mayonnaise

Mature cheddar cheese & fruit chutney

£6.95
£6.85
£6.45
£6.95
£6.85
£6.65

Bacon, lettuce & tomato served with onion mayonnaise £6.95

Poached salmon & prawn served with marie-rose sauce £7.45

Smoked salmon & basil cream cheese

Houmous & roast pepper

Add a cup of soup with any sandwich

Children's Menu

£7.35
£6.85

£1.60

sandwich boxes - filled with a sandwich

(ham, cheese, egg mayonnaise, jam)+ kit kat , piece of fruit & juice carton

Cheese on toast
Baked beans on toast

Salads

A selection of continental salad leaves tossed in Charlie's
own mustard dressing topped with one of the following.

Hot chicken breast strips, smoked bacon &
chorizo sausage £11.25
Grilled goats cheese, served on a crouton, finished

with fresh tomato, red onion marmalade
& roasted peppers £10.95

Poached & smoked salmon with panko breaded

Strips of chicken breast cooked on the griddle
served with french fries & baked beans

Mini battered haddock served with french fries & baked beans
Cumberland sausage served with french fries & baked beans

king prawns finished with marierosesauce ~ £12.50
Fan of Avocado pear; sun died tomato,
feta cheese & olives £10.95
Side Orders
Mixed salad bowl £395
Frenchfries £3.95
Bread S butter £0.85
£5.00
£3.25
£2.65
£6.50
£6.50
£6.00

see the main menu board for today's specials , soup & baked potatoes
Please speak to a member of staff about any dietary requirements



