Coffee	regular	large	TEA potperperson		<i>Iced Beverages</i>
cappuccino	£2.65	£3.00	Englishbreak-fast	£2.25	Ice cream Sodas £3.15 (coke, dietcoke or lemonade)
Latte	£2.75	£3.35			
Espresso	£2.00	£2.50	Specialty loose leaf	£2.35	iceCreamMilkshake £2.95 (strawberry, chocolate or banana)
Americano	£2.65	£3.00	Olaillad Da marana		
Flatwhite	£3.00		Chilled Beverages		Fruit smoothy £3.25
Mocha		£3.35	Stíll/Sparklingmineral water	£1.95	Frappe (iced coffee) £3.05
addashotofsyrup (hazelnut, caramel, vanilla or gingerbread)		Flavoredmineralwater/ fruitjuices	£2.30	AlcoholicBeverages	
Oatmilk		30p	Iconbottles-coke, lemonade, dietcoke		Bottledbeers £3.95
Cafetiere per person £3 Columbian, Kenyan, decaf or fair-trade		£3.00			
			Freshlysqueezedorangenice	£3.05	Bottled ciders £3.95
HotChocola	ite		orangejuice graspberrypuree	£3.25	Wines Aperitifs All wines available by the bottle 185ml £4.45
	regular	large	St.Clements-orange§lemon	£3.25	
toppedwithcream,	£2.65	_	Fruitsquash (orange or blackcurrant)	£1.30	
flake g marshmallows	£3.25	£4.25	Múlk	£1.30	

Alcoholic drinks may be served only during licensing hours to customers taking a meal

Charlie's Burger Bar MainMeals Charlies classic GOZ Beef burger £10.50 Charlies clubs and wich-Charlie's Cheese Burger Breast of chicken, chedder cheese, smoked bacon Goz classic topped with mature cheddar cheese 5 friedegg on toasted ciabatta served with & fried onions £12.50 French Fries & saladgamish £12.50 Charlie's Breakfast Burger Goz classic topped with a lone sausage, smoked bacon Fish Finger Buttle-Sa fried egg £13.50 Two battered haddock pieces served in a toasted ciabatta Charlie's Blue Cheese Burger with lettuce, tomato Startarsauce GOZ classic topped with stilton cheese & mushrooms £12.95 with French fries on the side £9.95 Charlie's Surf & Turf Burger Goz classic burger topped with smoked salmon Eprawns in garlic butter £12.95 Breaded Haddockserved with French fries, a salad garnish, tartar sauce Charlie's Smoked Cheese Burger Ea wedge of lemon £9.50 Goz classic topped with smoked cheese & chorizo sausage £12.95

All our beef and blackpeper burgers come with French fries & are served on a ciabatta with fresh tomato, lettuce, & red onion mayonnaise.

Sandwiches on white or granary bread

Salads

served with a packet of hand fried potato crisps or a
pieceoffreshfruit

A selection of continental salad leaves tossed in Charlie's own mustard dressing topped with one of the following.

Hot chicken breast strips, smoked bacon §	
chorizo sausage	£11.25

Chickengblackgrapeinalemonmayonnaise	£6.95	Grilled goats cheese, served on a crouton, finished with
Tuna, spring onion & cucumberbound in mayonnaise	£6.85	fresh tomato, red onion marmalade & roasted peppers £10.95
Egggcressmayonnaise	£6.45	Poached 5 smoked salmon with panko breaded
Briegredonionmarmalade	£6.95	king prawns finished with marie-rose sauce £12.50
Honeyroastham,tomatogmustardmayonnaíse	£6.85	Tour of A. (asodos sous died tour ote
Maturecheddarcheese & fruitchutney	£6.65	Fan of Avocado pear, sun died tomato, feta cheese & olives £10.95
Bacon, lettuce Stomato served with onion mayonnaise	£6.95	
Poachedsalmon&prawnservedwithmarie-rosesauce	£7:45	Side Orders

Smokedsalmon & basil cream cheese	£7:35	Mixed salad bowl	£3.95
Houmous groastpepper	£6.85	French fries	£3.95
Addacupofsoupwithanysandwich	£1.60	Bread S butter	£0.85

Children's Menu

sandwich boxes - filled with a sandwich

(ham, cheese, egg mayonnaise, jam) + kit kat, piece of fruit gjuice carton	£5.00
Cheese on toast	£3.25
Baked beans on toast	£2.65
Strips of chicken breast cooked on the griddle served with french fries & baked beans	£6.00
Míní battered haddock served with french fries & baked beans	£6.50
Cumberland sausage served with french fries & baked beans	£6.50

Breakfasts - allday

Smoked bacon, egg, sausage, tomato, mushrooms, hash brown, fried bread, baked beans & black pudding

chose from any four of the above	£6.40
chose from any four of the above chose from any five of the above	£8.00

Toasted breakfast muffin

Filled with any two of the above £4.50

Filled with any three of the above £6.00

Additionalitems	£1.60
Toast-white or granary 2 slices	£2.00
Jam per portion	£0. 7 5

WelshRarebit

AWelsh Rarebitmix of cheddarcheese, mustard Sbeer on a large slice of crusty bread topped with:

smoked bacon, Cumberland sausage, poached egg mushrooms, tomatoes, onion, ham, orroasted peppers

choose any 2 ítems	£8.95
choose any 3 items	£9.95

Accompanied with a salad garnish

Smoked salmon & Scrambled Eggs

Selside free range eggs combined with strips of smoked salmon and double cream on toasted brioche with a salad garnish.

£9.95

Omelettes

Selside free range eggs finished with a choice of Cheddar cheese, tomato, mushrooms, onions, ham, prawns, smoked salmon, peppers or chorizo

Choose any 2 items £8.95

Accompanied with a salad garnish

Breakfasts - all day	Smoked salmon &		Sandwiches on white or granary b	Salads				
Smoked bacon, egg, sausage, tomato, mushrooms, hash brown, fried bread, baked beans & black pudding chose from any four of the above £6.40 chose from any five of the above £8.00	Selside free range eggs combined with	£9.95	served with a packet of hand fried potato crisps or a piece of fresh fruit		A selection of continental so			
Toasted breakfast muffin Filled with any two of the above Filled with any three of the above £6.00	Omelettes		Chicken & black grape in a lemon mayonnaise	£6.95	Hot chicken breast strips, s chorizo sausage	moked bacon		£11.25
Additional items £1.60 Toast-white or granary 2 slices £2.00 Jam per portion £0.75	Selside free range eggs finished with a choice of Cheddar cheese, tomato, mushrooms, onions, ham, prawns, smoked salmon, peppers or chorizo		Tuna, spring onion & cucumber bound in mayonnaise Egg & cress mayonnaise Brie & red onion marmalade	£6.85 £6.45 £6.95	Grilled goats cheese, serve with fresh tomato, red onio & roasted peppers			ed £10.95
Welsh Rarebit A Welsh Rarebit mix of cheddar cheese, mustard & beer on a large slice of crusty bread topped with:	Choose any 2 items £8.95 Accompanied with a salad garnish		Honey roast ham, tomato & mustard mayonnaise Mature cheddar cheese & fruit chutney	£6.85 £6.65	Poached & smoked salmon with pa king prawns finished with marie-ros			f £12.50
smoked bacon, Cumberland sausage, poached egg mushrooms, tomatoes, onion, ham, or roasted peppers choose any 2 items £8.95	Charlie's Burger Bar Charlies classic 600 Boot Burger C10.60		Bacon, lettuce & tomato served with onion mayonnaise Poached salmon & prawn served with marie-rose sauc Smoked salmon & basil cream cheese	d salmon & prawn served with marie-rose sauce £7.45		Fan of Avocado pear, sun died tomato, feta cheese & olives		£10.95
choose any 3 items £9.95 Accompanied with a salad garnish	6oz Beef burger Charlie's Cheese Burger 6oz classic topped with mature cheddar cheese & fried onions	£10.50 £12.50	Houmous & roast pepper	£6.85	Side Orders			
Main Meals	Charlie's Breakfast Burger 6oz classic topped with a lone sausage, smoked bacon & a fried egg	£13.50	Add a cup of soup with any sandwich	£1.60	Mixed salad bowl French fries Bread S butter	£3.95 £3.95 £0.85		
Charlies club sandwich - Breast of chicken, Lancashire cheese, smoked bacon & fried egg on toasted ciabatta served with French Fries & salad garnish £12.50	Charlie's Blue Cheese Burger 6oz classic topped with stillton cheese & mushrooms Charlie's Surf § Turf Burger 6oz classic burger topped with smoked salmon & prawns in garlic butter	£12.95						
Fish Finger Buttie - Two battered haddock pieces served inside thick white bloomer bread with lettuce, tomato & tartar sauce	Charlie's Smoked Cheese Burger 6oz classic topped with smoked cheese & chorizo sausage £12.95		children's Menu sandwich boxes - filled with a sandwich (ham, cheese, egg mayonnaise, jam)+ kit kat, piece of fruit & juice carton					
with French fries on the side £9.95 Battered Haddock-	All our beef and blackpeper burgers come with French fries & are served on a ciabatta with fresh tomato, lettuce, & red onion mayonnaise		Cheese on toast Baked beans on toast Strips of chicken breast cooked on served with french fries & baked b	the grid	ddle	:	£3.25 £2.65 £6.50	
served with French fries, a salad garnish, tartar sauce & a wedge of lemon £9.50			Mini battered haddock served with Cumberland sausage served with f	french t			£6.50 £6.00	

see the main menu board for today's specials, soup & baked potatoes

Please speak to a member of staff about any dietary requirements